The Clarkson Swift Comet Run/Walk Challenge 2021

To Benefit the Clarkson Historical Society

- FACT: The Clarkson Swift Comet Run/Walk Challenge 2021 fundraiser (named after Clarkson Astronomer Lewis A. Swift) continues with modifications due to the pandemic.
- FACT: Staying active has numerous health benefits.
- FACT: According to the United States Census Bureau, Clarkson has a total area of 33.2 square miles.
- THEREFORE: Participants in the Clarkson Swift Comet Run/Walk are challenged to run, walk, jog, or skip 33.2 miles (where and when they want) over a designated 30-day period.

30 days to Complete 33.2 Miles

Register by August 30th! Start when convenient for you! Finish by September 30th, 2021! Participants will receive a commemorative certificate upon submitting their log of completed miles.

REGISTRATION INFORMATION:

Completed forms can be mailed to the Clarkson Historical Society, P.O. BOX 600, Clarkson, NY 14430 or dropped off at the Clarkson Town Hall, 3710 Lake Rd., Clarkson, NY.



For more information contact: Alan Pogroszewski at alan@afptax.com or Patricia Galinski at patricia.galinski@gmail.com ENTRY FORM (Please detach and return MUST BE POSTMARKED BY AUG. 30, 2021) [] ADULT: \$7 by August 30th [] FAMILY: \$18 by August 30th PLEASE PRINT VERY CLEARLY (Please make check payable to Clarkson Historical Society) First Name: _____ Last Name _____ Email: _______@ _____ Address: City: ______ State: ____ ZIP_____ I know that running is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter or run this event unless I am medically able and properly trained. I assume all risks associated with running in this race including, but not limited to, falls, contact with other participants, the effects of weather, including high heat and/or humidity, the conditions of the road and traffic on the course, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts, and in consideration of your acceptance of my application, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release the Town of Clarkson, New York, The Clarkson Historical Society, all sponsors, their representatives and successors from all claims of liabilities of any kind, including any claims arising out of negligence of the aforementioned parties, arising out of my participation in this event. I grant permission to all of the foregoing to use any photographs, motion pictures, recording, or any other record of this event for any legitimate purpose. Parent Signature____ (Parent must sign if entrant is under 18 years old)